





समाज कार्य विभाग

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK

लखनऊ विश्वविद्यालय, लखनऊ—226007 (उ.प्र.) भारत University of Lucknow, Lucknow-226007 (U.P.) India

Dr. Rakesh Dwivedi Professor & Head

Ref. No. Sω- 009/24

Date 05:04:2024

Notice

Students who have deposited their admission fee for the Ph.D. program 2023-24 in the Department of Social Work have to report on 08.04-2024 at 11:00 AM in the HRM Hall, Department of Social Work for an orientation session and further guidelines. All students have to come with the original and one set of self-attested xerox of the following documents at the time of reporting.

- 1. Allotment Letter
- 2. Fee Receipt
- 3. Application Form
- 4. Photo ID
- 5. Migration Certificate (if required)
- 6. Character Certificate (if required)
- 7. Gap Affedavit (if required)
- 8. Caste Certificate (if applicable)
- 9. Income Certificate (if applicable)
- 10. NET/JRF Certificate (if applicable)
- 11. EWS Certificate (if applicable)
- 12. No Objection Certificate by Head of Institution (if applicable)

(Rakesh Dwivedi)

Copy to

- 1. Coordinator, Admissions, University of Lucknow.
- 2. Director IPPR, University of Lucknow.
- 3. In Charge Website, University of Lucknow.